Nemo Vista School District

2015-2016 Licensed Salary Schedule

Approved by Board 4-23-15

LEA #: 1503
County: Conway

190 Days 190 Days 190 Days 190 Days
Years B.S.E B.S.E. +12 B.S.E. +24 M.S.E.
0 30,530 31,530 32,530 34,655
1 30,980 31,980 32,980 35,155
2 31,430 32,430 33,430 35,655
3 31,880 32,880 33,880 36,155
4 32,330 33,330 34,330 36,655
5 32,780 33,780 34,780 37,155
6 33,430 34,430 35,430 37,755
7 34,080 35,080 36,080 38,355
8 34,730 35,730 36,730 38,955
9 35,380 36,380 37,380 39,555
10 36,030 37,030 38,030 40,155
11 36,880 37,880 38,880 40,855
12 37,730 38,730 39,730 41,555
13 38,580 39,580 40,580 42,255
14 39,430 40,430 41,430 42,955
15 40,280 41,280 42,280 43,655

JR BOYS BASKETBALL COACH
SR BOYS BASKETBALL COACH
GIRLS BASKETBALL COACHES

MINOR SPRING SPORT COACHES
MAJOR SPRING SPORT COACHES
BOYS 7TH GRADE BASKETBALL COACH
GIRLS 7TH GRADE BASKETBALL COACH
(STIPENDS FOR COACHES WILL STOP AT 15 YEARS)

ABC DIRECTOR
AGRICULTURE

HOME ECONOMICS
MS & HS COUNSELOR
ELEM COUNSELOR

ANNUAL

BETA CLUB
NEWSPAPER

SOPH. SPONSOR

JR. SPONSOR

SR. SPONSOR
PARENT FACILITATOR
DISTRICT ACSIP CHAIR

DENTAL INSURANCE
HEALTH INSURANCE

$2,000

240 DAYS
195 DAYS
210 DAYS
190 DAYS

$300
$150
$100
$100 each
$250 each
$200 each
$300 each
$1,500

$106.32
$1,800.00

\s\ Jenifer Andrews, Board President

BASE + $2,000 + $50 X YEARS EXPERIENCE
BASE + $2,000 + $50 X YEARS EXPERIENCE
BASE + $4,000 + $50 X YEARS EXPERIENCE
BASE + $1,000 + $25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE
BASE + $2,000 + $25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE
BASE + $500 + $25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE

BASE + $500 + $25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE

COACHES 210 DAYS
BUSINESS ED. 195 DAYS

ALE DIRECTOR 220 DAYS

DEAN OF STUDENTS 190 DAYS
STUDENT COUNCIL $200

LIBRARY CLUB $150

MUSIC $250

PROM SPONSOR $250

PEEWEE $500

GRAD. SPONSOR $150

ACSIP CHAIR $500 each
TECHNOLOGY $500
SUPERINTENDENT $110,000
H.S. PRINCIPAL 1.57750
ELEM. PRINCIPAL 1.52336
K - 8 PRINCIPAL 1.83255

DEAN OF STUDENTS

12




