Nemo Vista School District 2015-2016 Licensed Salary Schedule Approved by Board 4-23-15

	190 Days	190 Days	190 Days	190 Days
Years	B.S.E	B.S.E. + 12	B.S.E. + 24	M.S.E.
0	30,530	31,530	32,530	34,655
1	30,980	31,980	32,980	35,155
2	31,430	32,430	33,430	35,655
3	31,880	32,880	33,880	36,155
4	32,330	33,330	34,330	36,655
5	32,780	33,780	34,780	37,155
6	33,430	34,430	35,430	37,755
7	34,080	35,080	36,080	38,355
8	34,730	35,730	36,730	38,955
9	35,380	36,380	37,380	39,555
10	36,030	37,030	38,030	40,155
11	36,880	37,880	38,880	40,855
12	37,730	38,730	39,730	41,555
13	38,580	39,580	40,580	42,255
14	39,430	40,430	41,430	42,955
15	40,280	41,280	42,280	43,655

LEA #: 1503 County: Conway

JR BOYS BASKETBALL COACH	BASE + \$2,000 + \$50 X YEARS EXPERIENCE			
SR BOYS BASKETBALL COACH	BASE + \$2,000 + \$50 X YEARS EXPERIENCE			
GIRLS BASKETBALL COACHES	BASE + \$4,000 + \$50 X YEARS EXPERIENCE			
MINOR SPRING SPORT COACHES	BASE + \$1,000 + \$25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE			
MAJOR SPRING SPORT COACHES	BASE + \$2,000 + \$25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE			
BOYS 7TH GRADE BASKETBALL COACH	BASE + \$500 + \$25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE			
GIRLS 7TH GRADE BASKETBALL COACH	BASE + \$500 + \$25 X YEARS EXPERIENCE			
(STIPENDS FOR COACHES WILL STOP AT 15 YEARS)				

ABC DIRECTOR AGRICULTURE HOME ECONOMICS MS & HS COUNSELOR ELEM COUNSELOR	\$2,000 240 DAYS 195 DAYS 210 DAYS 190 DAYS	COACHES BUSINESS ED. ALE DIRECTOR DEAN OF STUDENTS	210 DAYS 195 DAYS 220 DAYS 190 DAYS
ANNUAL	\$300	STUDENT COUNCIL	\$200
BETA CLUB	\$150	LIBRARY CLUB	\$150
NEWSPAPER	\$100	MUSIC	\$250
SOPH. SPONSOR	\$100 each	PROM SPONSOR	\$250
JR. SPONSOR	\$250 each	PEEWEE	\$500
SR. SPONSOR	\$200 each	GRAD. SPONSOR	\$150
PARENT FACILITATOR	\$300 each	ACSIP CHAIR	\$500 each
DISTRICT ACSIP CHAIR	\$1,500	TECHNOLOGY	\$500
DENTAL INSURANCE	\$106.32	SUPERINTENDENT	\$110,000
HEALTH INSURANCE	\$1,800.00	H.S. PRINCIPAL	1.57750
		ELEM. PRINCIPAL	1.52336
		K - 8 PRINCIPAL	1.83255
\s\ Jenifer Andrews, Board Preside	ent	DEAN OF STUDENTS	1.2